Washington County, Kentucky

Inflow/Outflow Report

Inflow/Outflow Job Counts in 2010

I 1,480 - Employed in Selection Area, Live Outside
3,140 - Live in Selection Area. Employed Outside
I 1,406 - Employed and Live in Salection Area

[ Analysis Selection

Note: Overlay arrows do not indicate
directionality of worker flow between
home and employment locations.
Employed and Live
in Selection Area
Employed in Selection Area,
Live QOutside

|_J‘> Live in Selection Area,
Employed Outside

| nflow/Outflow Job Counts (All
Jobs)

2010
Count Share

Employed in the Selection
Area 2,886 100.0%

Employed in the Selection

Areabut Living Outside 1,480 51.3%

Employed and Livingin the
Selection Area 1,406 48.7%

Livingin the Selection Area 4,546 100.0%
Livingin the Selection Area

but Employed Outside 3,140 69.1%
Living and Employed in the
Selection Area 1,406 30.9%

Notes:

available for 2009 and 2010 data.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Washington County, Kentucky

Home Destination Report - Where Workers Live Who
are Employed in the Selection Area - by Counties

Il 1.207 - 1,406 Jobs
[l 1.007 - 1,206 Jobs
[l 808 - 1,006 Jobs
[ 608 - 807 Jobs

[] 409 - 607 Jobs

[] 209 - 408 Jobs
[J9-208Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

1,207 - 1,406 Jobs
W 1,007 -1,206 Jobs
N 808 -1,006 Jobs
N 608 - 807 Jobs
409 - 607 Jobs
209 - 408 Jobs
9 -208 Jobs

=3 Cnu!'uts _b;-' Haome
Counties in 2010 Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap

All Workers

Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

A5.T%

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

8.7%

Mots: jobs in All Other Locations
[103.3%} are not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
WorkersLive- All Jobs

2010

Count Share

All Counties 2,886 100.0%
- Washington County, KY 1,406 48.7%
|:| Marion County, KY 364 12.6%



Washington County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

WorkersLive- All Jobs

100

HOOBOOOO0DOOONO0OCOCONEC]N

Nelson County, KY
Taylor County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Boyle County, KY
Hardin County, KY
Bullitt County, KY
Mercer County, KY
Anderson County, KY
Fayette County, KY
Lincoln County, KY
Breckinridge County, KY
Larue County, KY
Madison County, KY
Pike County, KY
Pulaski County, KY
Jessamine County, KY
Estill County, KY
Adair County, KY
Green County, KY
Warren County, KY
Wayne County, KY
Shelby County, KY
Clark County, KY

All Other Locations

2010

Count Share
250 8.7%
83 2.9%
76 2.6%
51 1.8%
44 1.5%
33 1.1%
31 1.1%
29 1.0%
24 0.8%
23 0.8%
19 0.7%
19 0.7%
17 0.6%
15 0.5%
15 0.5%
14 0.5%
13 0.5%
11 0.4%
11 0.4%
11 0.4%
11 0.4%
10 0.3%
9 0.3%
297 10.3%



Washington County, Kentucky

Work Destination Report - Where Workers are
Employed Who Live in the Selection Area - by
Counties

Il 1.208 - 1,406 Jobs
I 1,009 - 1,207 Jobs
[l 810 - 1,008 Jobs
[ 611 - 809 Jobs

] 412 - 610 Jobs

[] 213 - 411 Jobs
[]14 -212 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

I 1,208 - 1,406 Jobs
W 1,009 -1,207 Jobs
W 810 -1,008 Jobs
N 611 - 809 Jobs
412 - 610 Jobs
213 - 411 Jobs
14 - 212 Jobs

Job Counts by Work
C ti in 2010 .
e Workers Sour_ce. _U.S. Census Bur_eau, OnTheMap
Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter

Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

3.9% 3.4%

Note: jobs im All Other Locations
[9.2%) are not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by CountiesWhere
WorRersarelgmplove_d - All Jobs

2010

Count Share
All Counties 4,546 100.0%
- Washington County, KY 1,406 30.9%



Washington County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
Workersare Employed - All Jobs

2010

Count Share

|:| Nelson County, KY 562 12.4%
|:| Jefferson County, KY 486 10.7%
|:| Marion County, KY 449  9.9%
- Boyle County, KY 178 3.9%
|:| Mercer County, KY 153 3.4%
- Hardin County, KY 138  3.0%
. Fayette County, KY 112 2.5%
|:| Franklin County, KY 107 2.4%
|:| Anderson County, KY 72 1.6%
|:| Barren County, KY 61 1.3%
|:| Taylor County, KY 60 1.3%
- Warren County, KY 54 1.2%
|:| Bullitt County, KY 39 0.9%
|:| Daviess County, KY 38 0.8%
|:| Shelby County, KY 35 0.8%
|:| Scott County, KY 33 0.7%
|:| McCracken County, KY 26 0.6%
|:| Jessamine County, KY 20 0.4%
|:| Campbell County, KY 19 0.4%
|:| Boone County, KY 18 0.4%
. Ohio County, KY 17 0.4%
|:| Kenton County, KY 15 0.3%
|:| Adair County, KY 14 0.3%
- Christian County, KY 14 0.3%

All Other Locations 420  9.2%



Washington County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

5-71 Jobs/Sq.Mile
[l 72 -272 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 273 - 605 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 606 - 1,073 Jobs/Sq.Mile
W 1.074 - 1,674 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-3Jobs

o 4 -22 Jobs

© 23 - 73 Jobs
@ 74-172 Jobs
@ 173 - 336 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

2010
Count Share
Total All Jobs 2,886 100.0%
. Total All Jobs 2,886 100.0%

Age Earnings
Industry Sector Race

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Washington County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

2010

Count
2,886

2010

Count
594
1,716
576

2010

Count
716
1,225
945

2010

Count

30
5
22
294
815
75
246
88
11
73
10
38

38
483
242

15
167
114
120

2010

Count
2,640
201
4
20
3
18

2010

Count
2,848

Share
100.0%

Share
20.6%
59.5%
20.0%

Share
24.8%
42.4%
32.7%

Share
1.0%
0.2%
0.8%

10.2%
28.2%
2.6%
8.5%
3.0%
0.4%
2.5%
0.3%
1.3%
0.0%
1.3%
16.7%
8.4%
0.5%
5.8%
4.0%
4.2%

Share
91.5%
7.0%
0.1%
0.7%
0.1%
0.6%

Share
98.7%



Washington County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)

Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

38

2010
Share

Count
250
904
703
435
594

2010
Share

Count
1,560
1,326

1.3%

8.7%
31.3%
24.4%
15.1%
20.6%

54.1%
45.9%



Washington County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

5 -42 Jobs/Sq.Mile
[l 43 - 156 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 157 - 344 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 345 - 609 Jobs/Sq.Mile
W 610 - 949 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-5Jobs
o 6-17 Jobs
© 18- 38 Jobs
@ 39 - 68 Jobs
@ 69 - 106 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

ol

Earnings

X

Industry Sector

2010

Count Share

Total All Jobs 4,546 100.0%

B Tota Al Jobs 4,546 100.0%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Washington County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

10

2010

Count
4,546

2010

Count
1,038
2,698

810

2010

Count
1,100
2,014
1,432

2010

Count
34
11
35

258
1,132
172
538
162
40
120
37
121
21
208
490
507
35
286
134
205

2010

Count
4,234
253
12
15
4
28

2010

Count
4,461

Share
100.0%

Share
22.8%
59.3%
17.8%

Share
24.2%
44.3%
31.5%

Share
0.7%
0.2%
0.8%
5.7%

24.9%
3.8%
11.8%
3.6%
0.9%
2.6%
0.8%
2.7%
0.5%
4.6%
10.8%
11.2%
0.8%
6.3%
2.9%
4.5%

Share
93.1%
5.6%
0.3%
0.3%
0.1%
0.6%

Share
98.1%



Washington County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)
Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

11

85

2010
Share

Count
346
1,311
1,135
716
1,038

2010
Share

Count
2,256
2,290

1.9%

7.6%
28.8%
25.0%
15.8%
22.8%

49.6%
50.4%





